In Custody 10-20-2024 02:39

Photo

Name

Sex

Age

Booking #

Intake Date

Charges

Bail\Bond

206554

Cardoza,
Osbaldo

33

5704

10-17-2024
00:35

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.487.3
Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor
Vehicle

G - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.2242.2
Domestic Assault-GM-Subsequent
Violation

M - BOND/BAIL SET

Disorderly Conduct -
Offensive/Abusive/Boiste

- 609.72.1(3)

M - BOND/BAIL SET - 171.24.2
Traffic-Drivers License-Driving After
Revocat

M - BOND/BAIL SET - 169A.36.3(1)
Cannabis open package - Possess in
motor vehi

M - BOND/BAIL SET - 169A.20.1(1)
Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle
Under |

M - BOND/BAIL SET - 169A.27.1

DWI - Fourth-Degree Driving While
Impaired; D

Amount \ With Conds  Bail Received Bond Received

0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00

1000 cash/10000 bond w/ conditions 75000 cash/bond
w/o DANCO

302714

Hatle, David
Michael

43

5705

10-19-2024
21:59

F - COURT/PENDING - 588.20.1(a)

Felony Contempt of Court - Disobey
Subpoena-C

Amount \ With Conds Bail Received Bond Received

0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00

555068

Lopez-Bibiano,
Ricardo

51

5645

08-15-2024
17:10

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.342.1a(e)
Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree -
Penetr

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.342.1a(h)(iii)

Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree-
Penetratio

Amount \ With Conds Bail Received Bond Received

0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00

$4,000,000.00 cash or bond w/o conditions
$2,000,000.00 cash or bond with conditions Danco

96591

Nelson, Edwin
Agner

62

5699

10-11-2024
19:04

G - SENTENCED - 169A.20.1(1)

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle
Under |

Amount \ With Conds Bail Received Bond Received

0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00

561336

Powers,
Lamonte Terrell

51

5685

09-30-2024
02:02

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 152.025.2(1)
Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
12,34

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 152.021.2(a)(1)
Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess 50 grams
or more

M - BOND/BAIL SET - 169.50.1

Traffic Regulation - Rear Lamps;
Required on

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 624.713.1(10)(i)
Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Previous
Felony Co

M - BOND/BAIL SET - 169.791.2(a)

Traffic Regulation - Driver Must Carry
Proof

Amount \ With Conds  Bail Received Bond Received

0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00

$500,000.00 cash or bond w/o conditions $25,000.00
cash/$250,000.00 bond with conditions color wheel




F - BOND/BAIL SET - 152.021.1(4)

Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 50 grams or
more

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 152.021.2(a)(1) Amount \ With Conds  Bail Received Bond Received

VELA, WANDA F a0 |5653 08-27-2024 | Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess 50 grams 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00

294,
329438 LEE 22:49 or more

2,000,000 cash/bond w/o conditions 500,000 cash/bond
w/ colorwheel

F - BOND/BAIL SET - 152.025.2(1)

Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule
1,2,34




