

## In Custody 10-20-2024 02:39

Photo	MNI	Name	Sex	Age	Booking #	Intake Date	Charges	Bail\Bond
Photo	MNI 206554	Name  Cardoza, Osbaldo	M		5704	10-17-2024 00:35	F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.487.3 Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor Vehicle G - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.2242.2 Domestic Assault-GM-Subsequent Violation M - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.72.1(3) Disorderly Conduct - Offensive/Abusive/Boiste M - BOND/BAIL SET - 171.24.2 Traffic-Drivers License-Driving After Revocat M - BOND/BAIL SET - 169A.36.3(1) Cannabis open package - Possess in motor vehi M - BOND/BAIL SET - 169A.20.1(1) Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under I M - BOND/BAIL SET - 169A.27.1 DWI - Fourth-Degree Driving While Impaired; D	Amount \ With Conds Bail Received Bond Received  0.00 \ 0.00
	302714	Hatle, David Michael	М	43	5705	10-19-2024 21:59	F - COURT/PENDING - 588.20.1(a) Felony Contempt of Court - Disobey Subpoena-C	Amount \ With Conds Bail Received Bond Received  0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00
	555068	Lopez-Bibiano, Ricardo	М	51	5645	08-15-2024 17:10	F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.342.1a(e) Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetr F - BOND/BAIL SET - 609.342.1a(h)(iii) Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree- Penetratio	Amount \ With Conds Bail Received Bond Received  0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00  \$4,000,000.00 cash or bond w/o conditions \$2,000,000.00 cash or bond with conditions Danco
	96591	Nelson, Edwin Agner	М	62	5699	10-11-2024 19:04	G - SENTENCED - 169A.20.1(1) Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under I	Amount \ With Conds Bail Received Bond Received  0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00
	561336	Powers, Lamonte Terrell	М	51	5685	09-30-2024 02:02	F - BOND/BAIL SET - 152.025.2(1)  Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4  F - BOND/BAIL SET - 152.021.2(a)(1)  Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess 50 grams or more  M - BOND/BAIL SET - 169.50.1  Traffic Regulation - Rear Lamps; Required on  F - BOND/BAIL SET - 624.713.1(10)(i)  Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Previous Felony Co  M - BOND/BAIL SET - 169.791.2(a)  Traffic Regulation - Driver Must Carry Proof	Amount \ With Conds Bail Received Bond Received 0.00 \ 0.00 0.00 0.00 \$500,000.00 cash or bond w/o conditions \$25,000.00 cash/\$250,000.00 bond with conditions color wheel

329438 VELA, W	/ANDA F	40	5653	08-27-2024 22:49	F - BOND/BAIL SET - 152.021.1(4)  Drugs - 1st Degree - Sale - 50 grams or more  F - BOND/BAIL SET - 152.021.2(a)(1)  Drugs - 1st Degree - Possess 50 grams or more  F - BOND/BAIL SET - 152.025.2(1)  Drugs - 5th Degree - Possess Schedule 1,2,3,4	Amount \ With Conds  0.00 \ 0.00  2,000,000 cash/bond w/ colorwheel	0.00	Bond Received 0.00 00,000 cash/bond
----------------	---------	----	------	---------------------	---	---	------	---